
Prosjektnr.:

Tittel:

Målestokk:

Dato:

Fase:

Type tegning:

Tegningsnr.:

Kontroll prosjekt

Sign.: Kontroll:

Lokalisering:

Tel: 56332380         
Postboks 325  5343 Straume
E-post: post@arkrolveide.no     
www.arkrolveide.no

Utskriftsdato:

Rev.Tegn.:

Format:
A3

11.11.2020 14:10:42 Perspektiv

590 A-700

11.11.20

Alver Kommune
Kvernamyrane 7A

Knarvik senter

Anmeldelsestegninger

SAN RE

SAN

Treningsenter

1
p1

2
p2

3
p3

Rev. Dato Beskrivelse Sign Kontr


